
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

No. 

1 

44 

59 

83 

9 

16 

10 

93 

67 

84 

8 

64 

81 

291 

77 

68 

5 

05 

29 

55 

82 

89 

16D 

91 

30 

71 

12 

36 

9A 

24 

40A 

Name 

Travis Engen 

Joel Quadracci 

Marc Giroux 

Bill Fickling 

Eric Inkrott 

Todd Strong 

Dennis Firestone 

Glenn Taylor 

Lauren Ridge 

Dan Chapman 

Bob Hatle 

Ray Stephens 

Kurt Fischer 

Kim Madrid 

Mark Repka 

Steven Egger 

Mark Clark 

Gary Gecelter 

Mason Dwinell 

Tony Jimenez 

Jay Galpin 

Eric Fischer 

Matthew Barbour 

Jeffrey Barbour 

Kenneth Herbst 

Ralph Zuponcic 

Arnold Carbaugh Jr 

Robert Patterson 

Jim Larkin 

Gary Harrison 

Robert Bodin 

Class 

2FB 

2FB 

2FB 

2PCF 

2CF 

2CF 

2CF 

2CF 

2CF 

2FB 

2PCF 

2CF 

2CF 

2CF 

2FF 

2CF 

2CF 

2PCF 

2PCF 

2FF 

2FB 

2FF 

2FF 

2PCF 

2PCF 

2FF 

2FV 

2FV 

2FF 

2FJ1 

2FB 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

4 

2 

6 

7 

8 

1 

9 

10 

3 

4 

2 

5 

3 

4 

5 

6 

5 

1 

2 

6 

1 

6 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

3 

Best Tm 

1:58.732 

1:58.514 

2:01.257 

2:09.813 

2:10.037 

2:10.015 

2:09.646 

2:10.381 

2:09.265 

2:10.305 

2:11.813 

2:11.997 

2:12.238 

2:12.421 

2:13.011 

2:14.295 

2:13.815 

2:12.925 

2:13.431 

2:14.889 

2:13.597 

2:16.505 

2:20.237 

2:19.115 

2:15.391 

2:21.480 

2:23.012 

2:33.071 

2:33.861 

2:26.899 

Year 

1970 

1967 

1969 

1989 

1979 

1974 

1976 

1979 

1980 

1968 

1989 

1978 

1978 

1978 

1969 

1979 

1978 

1991 

1984 

1969 

1967 

1970 

1969 

1991 

1993 

1968 

1991 

1997 

1970 

1962 

1969 

Make/Model 

Chevron B17b 

Brabham BT29 

Brabham BT29 

Swift DB1 

Crossle Formula Ford 35F 

Titan Mk9 

Crossle Formula Ford 

PRS RH01 

Lola T540 

Brabham BT-21B 

Swift DB3 

Crossle 32 

Crossle 32F 

Crossle Formula Ford 

Caldwell FF 

Lola T540 

Crossle 32F 

Swift DB 6 Ford 

Swift DB1 

Merlyn MK11 

Brabham Bt-23-EMC 

Lola T200 

Macon MR7B 

Van Diemen RF91 

Euroswift SC93 

Alexis Mk14 

Protoform FV 

BRD FV 

Nike 6NF 040470.9 

Lotus 22 FJ 

Brabham BT29 

Engine 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1594cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1599cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1628cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1580cc 

1599cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1598cc 

1200cc 

1603cc 

1100cc 

1600cc 

Hometown 

Weston CT 

Hartland WI 

Cushing ME 

San Clemente CA 

Upland CA 

Torrance CA 

Yorba Linda CA 

Shelton CT 

Henderson NV 

New Braunfels TX 

Oceanside CA 

Lake Havasu City AZ 

Fort Myers Beach FL 

Rancho Cucamonga CA 

Stoughton WI 

Henderson NV 

Hector NY 

Old Westbury NY 

Norwich VT 

Prunedale CA 

Litchfield CT 

Harrison NY 

Shillington PA 

Mohnton PA 

Scottsdale AZ 

Hudson OH 

Horseheads NY 

London ON CAN 

Towanda IL 

Brecksville OH 

Stuart FL 
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Margin of Victory 

0.044 

Avg. Speed 

101.796 

Best Lap Tm 

1:58.514 

Best Speed 

103.279 

Best Lap by 

44 - Joel Quadracci 

SVRA U.S. Vintage Grand Prix 

Group  2 

Group 2 Race 1 

Race started at 16:47:18 

Watkins Glen International 3.400 miles 

9/7/2019 04:35 PM 


